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AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Expectations of BULLION and SPECIE registered
in the Week ended 8th August, 1900.

Countries from which
Imported.

Germany ...
Holland
Belgium
France ...
Portugal
Italy
Egypt ,
United States, Atlantic
Mexico, Central and South

America (except Brazil),
and West Indies

Brazil
British East Indies
Australasia
Other Countries

Aggregate of the Importations)
registered in the Week ...)

Declared Value of the said)
Importations >

Imported into the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin.

Ounces.
2,716

257
1,962

29,734
2,462

934
3,042

39

"'79
12,327
1,294

54,846

£
212,774

Bullion. Total.

Ounces.
...
352

"' 6

3,308
3,365
8,903

12,651
93

28,678

£
111,914

Ounces.
2,716

609
1,962

29,740
2,462

934
3,042

3,347
3,365
8,982

24,978
1,387

83,524

£
324,688

SlLVEB.

Coin.

Ounces.
2,252
1,506

742
7,355
• ••

276

16,*000

6,582

34,713

£
5,750

Bullion.

Ounces.
114,347

34,133
• ••

• ••

2,051,498

162,329

7,680
683

2,370,670

£
277,813

Total.

Ounces.
116,599

1,506
742

41,488

276

2,06*^498

162,329

7,680
7,265

2,405,383

£
283,563

Countries to which
Exported.

Exported from the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin.

British. Foreign.
Bullion. Total.

SILVER.

Coin.

British. Foreign,
Bullion. Total.

Germany
Belgium ...
France
Morocco
West Coast of Africa
Java *
China (including Hong Kong)
Mexico, Central and South

America (except Brazil),
and West Indies

Cape of Good Hope
Bombay <
Other Countries

Aggregate of theExportations)
registered in the Week .*.)

Declared Value of the said)
Exportations )

Ounces.

'984

Ounces.
1,026
...
880
329

Ounces.

4,844

185
1,413

6,400
...

206

Ounces.
1,026

984
5,724

329
185

1,413

6,400

206

Ounces,

119786

Ounces.

74,174

65,230

3,000

Ounces.

245,975

263,500

595,000
6,488

9,188 2,235 4,844 16,267 193960 68,230 1110963

£
35,823

£
8,734

£
19,556

£
64,113

£
53,309

£
7,850

£
131,397

Onncee.

24s',975

119,786

328,730

74,174
595,000

9,488

1373153

£
192,556

Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
August 9,1900.

A. J. WOOD.

In the Matter of the Companies Acts, 1862 to
1890, and of the Reform Club Wrexham Limited.

AT an Extraordinary General Meeting of the
above named Company, duly convened and

held at the Club House, Chester-street, Wrexham,
on Wednesday, the eleventh day of July, 1900,
the following Special Resolution was duly passed;
and at a subsequent Extraordinary General Meet-
ing of the said Company, also duly convened and

H 2

held at the same place, on Wednesday, the first
day of August, 1900, the following Special Reso-
lution was duly confirmed, viz.:—

" That the Reform Club Wrexham Limited be
wound up voluntarily, and that Mr. Edward
Hughes Glyndwr, Bersham-road, Wrexham, be
appointed Liquidator."

Dated this seventh day of August, 1900.
F. MEREDITH-JOKES, Chairman.


