AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportations of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the Week ended 8th August, 1900.

	Imported into the United Kingdom.								
Countries from which Imported.	_	Gold.		SILVER.					
	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.			
	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.			
Germany	2,716	•••	2,716	2,252	114,347	116,599			
Holland	257	352	609	1,506		1,506			
Belgium	1,962		1,962	742		742			
France	29,734	6	29,740	7,855	34,133	41,488			
Portugal	2,462	•••	2,462	•••					
Italy	934	•••	934	276	•••	276			
Egypt	3,042	•••	3,042	•••	•••				
United States, Atlantic	•••	•••		16,000	2,051,498	2,067,498			
Mexico, Central and South						' '			
America (except Brazil),		1			1				
and West Indies	39	3,308	3,347	•••	162,329	162,329			
Brazil	•••	3,365	3,365	•••		***			
British East Indies	79	8,903	8,982	•••	•••	•••			
Australasia	12,327	12,651	24,978	•••	7,680	7,680			
Other Countries	1,294	93	1,387	6,582	683	7,265			
Aggregate of the Importations registered in the Week	54,846	28,678	83,524	34,713	2,370,670	2,405,383			
Declared Value of the said)	£	£	£	£	£	£			
Importations	212,774	111,914	324,688	5,750	277,813	283,563			

	Exported from the United Kingdom.									
Countriesto which Exported.	GOLD.				Silver.					
	Coin.		Bullion.	Mata1	Coin.		D=111			
	British.	Foreign.	Bumon.	Total.	British.	Foreign.	Bullion.	Total.		
Germany	984 185 1,413	Ounces. 1,026 880 329 	Ounces. 4,844 	Ounces. 1,026 984 5,724 329 185 1,413	Ounces. 119786	•••	Ounces. 245,975 263,500	Ounces. 245,975 119,786 328,730		
America (except Brazil), and West Indies	206	•••	•••	6,400 206	74,174 	3,000	595,000 6,488	74,174 595,000 9,488		
Aggregate of the Exportations registered in the Week	9,188	2,235	4,844	16,267	193960	68,230	1110963	1373153		
Declared Value of the said Exportations	£ 35,823	£ 8,734	£ 19,556	£ 64,113	£ 53,809	£ 7,850	£ 131,397	£ 192,556		

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, August 9, 1900.

A. J. WOOD.

In the Matter of the Companies Acts, 1862 to 1890, and of the Reform Club Wrexham Limited.

A T an Extraordinary General Meeting of the above named Company, duly convened and held at the Club House, Chester-street, Wrexham, on Wednesday, the eleventh day of July, 1900,

above named Company, duly convened and held at the Club House, Chester-street, Wrexham, on Wednesday, the eleventh day of July, 1900, the following Special Resolution was duly passed; and at a subsequent Extraordinary General Meeting of the said Company, also duly convened and

held at the same place, on Wednesday, the first day of August, 1900, the following Special Resolution was duly confirmed, viz.:—

"That the Reform Club Wrexham Limited be wound up voluntarily, and that Mr. Edward Hughes Glyndwr, Bersham-road, Wrexham, be appointed Liquidator."

Dated this seventh day of August, 1900.
F. MEREDITH-JONES, Chairman.